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METALLIC PIGMENTS 
FOR COSMETICS

PRODUCTS

PRODUCT D-50 %NV

SiO LINE
L/NL

Encapsulated powder

Encapsulated powder

Encapsulated powder

Encapsulated powder

Dollar

Dollar

Dollar

Irregular

36

55

60

20

100%

100%

100%

100%

NL

NL

NL

NL

SiO D3600 

SiO D5500 

SiO D6000

SiO F2000

PRODUCT D-50 %NV

BRIO LINE
L/NL

*U avaible in: Rich Gold, Pale Gold, Rich Pale Gold, Copper and English Green
                                       *B avaible in: Mandarine

                              *R avaible in: Rich Gold and Pale Gold
                               *I avaible in: Rich Gold and Pale Gold

Encapsulated powder

Encapsulated powder

Encapsulated powder

Encapsulated powder

Encapsulated powder

Irregular

Irregular

Irregular

Irregular

Irregular

50

45

28

18

14

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

*U 5000 

*B 4500 

*R 2800 

*R 1800 

*I 1400

FORMTYPE

PRODUCT D-50 %NV

ALU LINE
L/NL

Paste

Suspension

Dollar

VMP

15

11

70%

10%

NL

L

ALU D10015 IPA 

ALU V4011 L               

FORMTYPE

FORMTYPE

RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS 

Following recommendations should be observed in 
order to obtain the best performance out of the alumi-
num and bronze pigments in cosmetics:

•  Pre-moistening in the system to be applied, helps 
with molecules separation.  (Recommendation at a 
ratio of 1:1 or 1:2 of pigment and system).

•  Stirring should be made with propeller or disk agita-
tors; serrated or bladed stirrers generate shear stress 
damaging the metallic particles.

•  Stir at low speeds; not above 400 rpm.

• Always use fresh batches; expired products may 
generate agglomeration, though modifying the 
particle distribution. 

• Addition of metallic pigment ranges from 0.1-20% 
depending on the desired e�ect.

NOTES

* Prior to use and application of this product, consult the 
technical data sheet to consider other technical require-
ments and safety precautions. 
*The information provided corresponds to the current 
technology, knowledge and experience. All the indica-
tions are given as guiding information and / or advice, so 
that METAPOL, S.A. DE C.V., disclaims any liability for its 
misuse.
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